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1361619 - Pjfw Pty Ltd <The Weisz S/F AJC>  1/7/2022 - 30/6/2023 @ _Download

i ‘ﬂ , Institution ANZ Banking Group I_t.d .BSB 012-012  Asccount Number 296152117 Account of PJFW PTY LTD <THE WEISZ S/F A/C>
- Open Balance $80,883.11  Closing Balance $56,936.14  Totai Debit $655,727.82 Total Creciit $631,780.85

" Date Description Debit $ Credit $ Balance $
270612023 EXTERNAL - FROM WBC DIVIDEND : 4,480.00 56,936.14
25/05/2023 * Wdl TRANSFER TO NOM AC 24,700.00 ’ 52,456.14
25/05/2023 Wdi TRANSFER TO NOM AC - 11,780.00 77.156.14
01/05/2023 FROM HARVEY NORMAN ‘ ) 2,860.00 88,936.14
20/04/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM NEC DIV : 1,590.00 86,076.14
20/04/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM I10Z PAYMENT ‘ 733.69 84,486.14
20/04/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM EINC DST 533.34 83,752.45
20/04/2023 Bght 7000 MTS @ 3.9500 AUD 22383206 27,677.65 : 83,219.11
20/04/2023 Bght 6000 MTS @ 3.9500 AUD 22383133 - 2372371 110,896.76
13/04/2023 Sold 5301 IVC @ 12.0587 AUD 22310175 ‘ ’ 63,859.47 134,620.47
06/04/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM SPARK NEW ZEALA A 2,653.07 70,761.00
06/04/2023 FROM IVC Div ' 583.11 68,107.93
05/04/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM WOODSIDE 15,403.95 67,524.82 ‘
04/04/2023 Wdl TRANSFER TO NOM AC 25,000.00 ' 52,?20.87 )
31/03/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM TLS ITM DIV 5,270.00 77,120.87
30/03/2023 FROM NCM Div : 1,825.36 71,850.87
30/03/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM CBA DIV ) 1,470.00 70,025.51
24/03/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM ORIGIN ENERGY . 1,419.00 68,555.51
16/03[2023 EXTERNAL ~ FROM APA DST 2,652.00 67,136.51
10/03/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM GUD HOLD!NGS LT 1,105.00 64,484.51
16/03/2023 ~ Wdi TRANSFER TO NOM AC 20,000.00 63,379.51
06/03/2023 Bght 4600 CHC @ 12.8800 AUD 21955856 59,307.25 83,379.51
06/03/2023 Sold 700 RHC @ 66.2450 AUD 21955725 46,325.12 142,686.76
28/02/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM STOCKLAND LTD 2,596.00 96,361.64
28/02/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM MGR DST 1,267.66 93,765.64
15/02/2023 Wdl TRANSFER TO NOM AC 10,000.00 92,497.98
25/01/2023 EXTERNAL —.FROM PMV INVEST LTD ) . 10,522.80 102,497.98
24/01/2023 Bght 26500 NEC @ 1.9200 AUD 21532471 ' 50,930.88 91,875.18
19/01/2023 Wdl TRANSFER TO NOM AC 10,000.00 142,906.06
18/01/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM MAGELLAN v 1,173.00 152,906.06
18/01/2023 - EXTERNAL - FROM MVW DST 1,121.00 . ' 151,733.06
18/01/2023 EXTERNAL - FROM EINC DST 816.36 150,612.06
18/01/2023 ~ EXTERNAL - FROM I0Z PAYMENT V 370.33 149,995.70
17/01/2023 Sold 23000 MGOC @ 2.3300 AUD 21462762 53,536.41 149,625.37
17/01/2023 Sold 1>900 MVW @ 33.8400 AUD 21462934 64,231.70 96,088.96
16/01/2023 Bght 6500 GUD @ 8.0800 AUD 21445119 52,572.53 '31,857.26 -
20/12/2022 EXTERNAL - FROM WBC DIVIDEND 4,096.00 84,429.79
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‘1IMP0RTANT NOTE: For accounts which are not operated direct!

EXTERNAL - FROM NAB FINAL DIV
Wdl TRANSFER TO NOM AC

Bght 12000 HVN @ 4.1499 AUD 20933437
Bght 8000 TLS @ 3.8400 AUD 20934900
Sold 1750 PPT @ 33.9009 AUD 20901579
FROM HARVEY NORMAN

EXTERNAL - FROM I0Z PAYMENT
EXTERNAL - FROM EINC DST
EXTERNAL - FROM SPARK NEW ZEALA
EXTERNAL ~ FROM WOODSIDE
EXTERNAL - FROM PPT ENL DIV
EXTERNAL - FROM ORIGIN ENERGY
EXTERNAL - FROM CBA ENL DIV
TRANSFER 350034 FRO

Wdi TRANSFER TO NOM AC

EXTERNAL - FROM TLS FNL DIV

Bght 5000 IVC @ 10.3900 20324562
EXTERNAL - FROM APA DST

Bght 3500 NCM @ 17.7100 20299866
Sold 820 VDHG @ 54.8300 20305320
Sold 3200 PLUS @ 16.2500 20298348
Sold 1350 VIF @ 39.0400 20299193
Bght 700 RHC @ 69.8000 20291945
Bght 301 IVC @ 10.3400 20286575
Sold 680 VGAD @ 78.4000 20284007
EXTERNAL - FROM STOCKLAND LTD
EXTERNAL - FROM MGR DST
EXTERNAL - FROM PMV INVEST LTD
EXTERNAL - FROM MVW DST
EXTERNAL - FROM PLUS DST
EXTERNAL - FROM MAGELLAN
EXTERNAL - FROM EINC DST
EXTERNAL - FROM VDHG PAYMENT
EXTERNAL - FROM VIF PAYMENT
EXTERNAL - FROM VGAD PAYMENT
Wdi TRANSFER TO NOM AC

EXTERNAL - FROM I0Z PAYMENT
EXTERNAL - FROM NAB INTERIM DIV

statement history, as the list above may not be complete.

- While every effort has been made to
reliability and take no responsibility f
and valuations contained herein. All

https:,’,"www.cmcmarketsstockbroking.com.au/

provide you with an accurate transaction summary,
Or any errors or omissions including by negligence.
prices and values are denominated in AUD uniess o
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